
CIF CENTRAL SECTION CHAMPIONSHIPS DIVISION 3 BOYS

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 TORR 00:16:22.66 37

2 PORT 00:17:13.88 121

3 LOMP 00:17:20.64 126

4 TEMP 00:17:09.98 131

5 PIVL 00:17:18.18 135

6 WASC 00:17:49.71 193

7 ARVI 00:17:49.40 210

8 TUUN 00:18:15.25 272

9 EDIS 00:18:17.77 293

10 RIGH 00:18:31.77 317

11 INDE 00:18:37.10 333

12 STMR 00:18:50.64 364

13 CRNC 00:18:56.00 379

14 DINU 00:18:59.54 390

15 MADR 00:19:01.83 398

16 CABR 00:19:07.32 419

17 SUNN 00:20:49.71 457

18 GLVA 00:19:25.68 460

19 LNDS 00:20:00.29 513

20 FRES 00:20:53.39 542

21 NOBA 00:20:25.40 544

22 FTHL 00:21:03.49 549

23 GOWE 00:20:20.66 552

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

SAYN 00:20:47.79 4
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CIF CENTRAL SECTION CHAMPIONSHIPS DIVISION 3 BOYS

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 TORR 00:16:22.66 7 37

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 726 Benjamin Fernandez 00:15:48.99 2

2 4 729 Noah Felix Andrade 00:16:12.38 4

3 5 727 Hunter Hannah 00:16:14.64 5

4 10 730 Ozzy Hernandez 00:16:39.15 10

5 16 725 Alfonso Del Toro 00:16:58.16 16

6 19 731 Buffalo Soito 00:17:11.95 (19)

7 25 728 Alvino Diaz 00:17:26.31 (25)

2 PORT 00:17:13.88 7 121

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 744 Alesandro Escarzaga 00:16:15.69 6

2 11 745 Rodolfo Gomez 00:16:40.38 11

3 20 750 Isaac Saravia 00:17:17.44 20

4 42 749 Pablo Ruiz 00:17:56.91 41

5 44 747 Heriberto Martinez 00:17:59.01 43

6 56 746 Jesus Jimenez 00:18:15.06 (55)

7 82 748 Aaron Rankin 00:19:08.19 (81)

3 LOMP 00:17:20.64 7 126

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 13 712 Noah Barthel 00:16:42.80 13

2 18 717 Trysten Rubio 00:17:10.88 18

3 22 711 Benjamin Barthel 00:17:18.80 22

4 24 716 Francisco Napoles 00:17:23.06 24

5 50 713 Joel Diaz 00:18:07.67 49

6 52 715 Jonathon Gonzalez 00:18:10.03 (51)

7 88 714 David Gomez-Gabriel 00:19:15.82 (87)

4 TEMP 00:17:09.98 7 131

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 775 Joshua Bell 00:15:12.70 1

2 21 778 William Wallace 00:17:17.75 21

3 33 779 Beckett Aston 00:17:36.34 32

4 38 776 Nikita Norton 00:17:48.77 37

5 41 774 Wyatt Ashton 00:17:54.35 40

6 59 780 Adam McClure 00:18:21.38 (58)

7 60 777 Cohen Wallace 00:18:23.61 (59)

5 PIVL 00:17:18.18 7 135

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 743 Juan Santiago 00:16:27.83 9

2 12 738 Aidan Burke 00:16:40.91 12

3 29 740 Uriel Hernandez 00:17:30.67 28

4 30 739 Elias Diaz 00:17:31.55 29

5 58 741 Marcos Lazaro 00:18:19.96 57

6 70 737 Benjamin Ortiz 00:18:37.96 (69)

7 86 742 Jonathan Hernandez 00:19:11.60 (85)

6 WASC 00:17:49.71 7 193

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 27 793 Daelyn Smith 00:17:29.54 27

2 34 794 Daniel Zapien 00:17:36.93 33
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CIF CENTRAL SECTION CHAMPIONSHIPS DIVISION 3 BOYS

3 37 789 Nicholas Contreras 00:17:48.38 36

4 46 792 Antonio Maldonado 00:18:02.64 45

5 53 791 Luke Litchfield 00:18:11.08 52

6 100 790 Ian Garcia 00:19:39.38 (99)

7 105 788 Erik Castillo 00:19:52.63 (104)

7 ARVI 00:17:49.40 7 210

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 638 Noel Huato 00:16:18.39 7

2 45 636 Bryan Cisneros 00:18:01.17 44

3 47 641 Damian Plancarte 00:18:04.27 46

4 49 642 Noah Rodriguez 00:18:07.03 48

5 66 640 Jose Luis Pantoja Tinoco 00:18:36.14 65

6 97 637 Bernardo Garcia 00:19:28.04 (96)

7 107 639 Anthony Mireles 00:19:55.58 (106)

8 TUUN 00:18:15.25 7 272

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 26 782 Eric Camacho 00:17:26.35 26

2 51 783 Waylon Elliott 00:18:09.26 50

3 62 781 Julian Aguirre 00:18:26.09 61

4 63 786 Ryan Rutledge 00:18:30.37 62

5 74 787 Oscar Sanchez 00:18:44.20 73

6 90 784 Tristan Jimenez 00:19:17.29 (89)

7 106 785 Alex Ruiz 00:19:54.63 (105)

9 EDIS 00:18:17.77 7 293

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 669 Aidan Ransom 00:16:19.48 8

2 31 664 Ben Cruz 00:17:33.90 30

3 57 668 Liam Jacobsen 00:18:16.79 56

4 98 670 Povhaum Yang 00:19:32.58 97

5 103 666 Adam Flores 00:19:46.10 102

6 122 667 Jesse Gamez 00:20:21.33 (120)

7 151 665 Charles Fitzgerald 00:23:30.95 (148)

10 RIGH 00:18:31.77 7 317

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 36 751 Armando Cervantes 00:17:47.66 35

2 61 753 Ryan Jordan 00:18:24.92 60

3 69 752 Brian Garcia 00:18:37.05 68

4 72 756 Patrick Smith 00:18:39.38 71

5 84 754 Aleas Pereyra 00:19:09.85 83

6 92 757 Camren Streeter 00:19:22.11 (91)

7 102 755 Richard Short 00:19:44.55 (101)

11 INDE 00:18:37.10 7 333

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 15 702 Jaden Tungate 00:16:51.32 15

2 39 699 Jacob Quezada 00:17:53.00 38

3 73 697 Ayden Galvan 00:18:41.54 72

4 99 703 Gilberto Villa 00:19:35.22 98

5 111 700 Aaron Ramirez 00:20:04.45 110

6 112 698 Sisu Latu 00:20:04.73 (111)

7 121 701 Coleman Silvas 00:20:17.85 (119)

12 STMR 00:18:50.64 7 364

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
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CIF CENTRAL SECTION CHAMPIONSHIPS DIVISION 3 BOYS

1 35 762 Heirberto Lopez 00:17:39.31 34

2 65 763 Aram Ramirez 00:18:34.31 64

3 83 759 Isaiah Canongo 00:19:08.69 82

4 85 760 Christian Curtis 00:19:10.44 84

5 101 761 Yohnny Gomez 00:19:40.42 100

6 123 764 Benjamin Santos Maldonado 00:20:33.29 (121)

7 132 758 Christian Blanco 00:20:50.73 (130)

13 CRNC 00:18:56.00 7 379

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 43 650 Charles Magana 00:17:57.02 42

2 55 655 Dante Jimenez 00:18:14.39 54

3 89 651 Jonathan Quezada 00:19:16.92 88

4 93 653 David Paredes 00:19:23.24 92

5 104 654 Albert Vidales 00:19:48.44 103

6 126 652 Cesar Rojas 00:20:38.10 (124)

7 131 656 Daniel Wences 00:20:46.57 (129)

14 DINU 00:18:59.54 7 390

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 54 662 Felipe Suarez 00:18:13.21 53

2 68 658 Adolfo Collado 00:18:36.72 67

3 71 657 Marcus Carrillo 00:18:38.01 70

4 78 661 Jordan Harp 00:18:52.88 77

5 125 660 Brayan Gutierrez 00:20:36.90 123

6 130 663 Anthony Keo 00:20:45.59 (128)

7 138 659 Adrian Diaz 00:21:20.49 (135)

15 MADR 00:19:01.83 7 398

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 32 721 Gabriel Hernandez 00:17:35.25 31

2 75 722 Carlos Lazaro-Lopez 00:18:45.88 74

3 79 724 Angel Saavedra 00:18:52.95 78

4 108 719 Luke Flores 00:19:56.52 107

5 109 720 Freddy Garcia 00:19:58.56 108

6 144 723 Robert Rivera 00:22:11.04 (141)

7 153 718 Brian Angeles 00:24:09.39 (150)

16 CABR 00:19:07.32 7 419

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 67 648 Noah Steffens 00:18:36.17 66

2 80 643 Derek Cox 00:18:58.73 79

3 87 649 Charles Wallace 00:19:13.74 86

4 94 646 Vicente Navarro 00:19:23.40 93

5 96 644 Ty Hinkens 00:19:24.58 95

6 142 645 Jacob Mantlo 00:21:44.89 (139)

7 148 647 Cooper Settje 00:23:14.17 (145)

17 SUNN 00:20:49.71 5 457

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 14 770 Ivan Barranco 00:16:50.19 14

2 23 769 Chris Barranco 00:17:20.64 23

3 124 771 Nathan Cazares 00:20:35.97 122

4 147 773 Juan Morales-Lopez 00:22:44.81 144

5 158 772 Jayden Gonzalez 00:26:36.94 154

18 GLVA 00:19:25.68 7 460

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
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CIF CENTRAL SECTION CHAMPIONSHIPS DIVISION 3 BOYS

1 64 684 Miguel Benavides 00:18:33.54 63

2 76 688 Dominic Moreno 00:18:45.93 75

3 95 687 Abdon Macias 00:19:24.40 94

4 114 685 Jose Ceja 00:20:07.95 112

5 118 686 Oscar Garcia 00:20:16.60 116

6 119 689 Mario Rodriguez 00:20:17.04 (117)

7 128 683 Gabriel Apodaca 00:20:41.14 (126)

19 LNDS 00:20:00.29 7 513

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 17 708 Hanival Osorio-Martinez 00:17:04.88 17

2 116 710 David Servin-Chavez 00:20:14.49 114

3 117 705 Aiden Duran 00:20:15.03 115

4 135 706 Edgar Guzman 00:21:10.05 133

5 137 704 Pablo Corona Lemus 00:21:17.01 134

6 152 707 Diego Leon 00:23:50.61 (149)

7 155 709 Adrian Pena 00:26:00.11 (151)

20 FRES 00:20:53.39 6 542

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 681 Tyler Speir 00:16:05.52 3

2 110 680 Max Pacheco 00:19:59.04 109

3 140 677 Sebastian Espinosa 00:21:44.64 137

4 149 682 Daniel Valdivia 00:23:16.46 146

5 150 679 Johnny Olmos 00:23:21.27 147

6 156 676 Omar Caro 00:26:19.59 (152)

21 NOBA 00:20:25.40 5 544

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 48 734 Brian Contreras 00:18:04.55 47

2 91 733 Josiah Chavira 00:19:19.54 90

3 133 732 Gerson Bautista 00:20:57.05 131

4 139 736 Matthew Romero 00:21:44.03 136

5 143 735 Raymond Rice 00:22:01.85 140

22 FTHL 00:21:03.49 5 549

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 77 673 Julian Lopez 00:18:46.97 76

2 81 674 JuanAndre Ramirez 00:18:59.20 80

3 115 671 Edgar Bretado 00:20:12.52 113

4 129 675 Xzavier Vigil 00:20:43.91 127

5 157 672 Christopher Castaneda 00:26:34.83 153

23 GOWE 00:20:20.66 7 552

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 40 692 Ryan Herrera 00:17:54.20 39

2 120 690 Boston Doody 00:20:17.13 118

3 127 693 Christopher Lua 00:20:40.64 125

4 134 695 Jacob Westra 00:21:06.50 132

5 141 696 Zachary Huerta 00:21:44.85 138

6 145 691 Aaron Estrada 00:22:33.24 (142)

7 146 694 David Ruiz 00:22:33.44 (143)
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CIF CENTRAL SECTION CHAMPIONSHIPS DIVISION 3 BOYS

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 775 Joshua Bell SR 00:15:12.70 TEMP

2 2 726 Benjamin Fernandez SO 00:15:48.99 TORR

3 3 681 Tyler Speir SR 00:16:05.52 FRES

4 4 729 Noah Felix Andrade JR 00:16:12.38 TORR

5 5 727 Hunter Hannah SO 00:16:14.64 TORR

6 6 744 Alesandro Escarzaga SR 00:16:15.69 PORT

7 7 638 Noel Huato SO 00:16:18.39 ARVI

8 8 669 Aidan Ransom SR 00:16:19.48 EDIS

9 9 743 Juan Santiago SR 00:16:27.83 PIVL

10 10 730 Ozzy Hernandez SR 00:16:39.15 TORR

11 11 745 Rodolfo Gomez SO 00:16:40.38 PORT

12 12 738 Aidan Burke JR 00:16:40.91 PIVL

13 13 712 Noah Barthel SO 00:16:42.80 LOMP

14 14 770 Ivan Barranco SR 00:16:50.19 SUNN

15 15 702 Jaden Tungate SR 00:16:51.32 INDE

16 16 725 Alfonso Del Toro SO 00:16:58.16 TORR

17 17 708 Hanival Osorio-Martinez SR 00:17:04.88 LNDS

18 18 717 Trysten Rubio SR 00:17:10.88 LOMP

19 (19) 731 Buffalo Soito JR 00:17:11.95 TORR

20 20 750 Isaac Saravia FR 00:17:17.44 PORT

21 21 778 William Wallace SO 00:17:17.75 TEMP

22 22 711 Benjamin Barthel SR 00:17:18.80 LOMP

23 23 769 Chris Barranco JR 00:17:20.64 SUNN

24 24 716 Francisco Napoles JR 00:17:23.06 LOMP

25 (25) 728 Alvino Diaz SR 00:17:26.31 TORR

26 26 782 Eric Camacho SR 00:17:26.35 TUUN

27 27 793 Daelyn Smith JR 00:17:29.54 WASC

28 0 767 Josue Salinas JR 00:17:30.31 SAYN

29 28 740 Uriel Hernandez JR 00:17:30.67 PIVL

30 29 739 Elias Diaz SO 00:17:31.55 PIVL

31 30 664 Ben Cruz JR 00:17:33.90 EDIS

32 31 721 Gabriel Hernandez SR 00:17:35.25 MADR

33 32 779 Beckett Aston FR 00:17:36.34 TEMP

34 33 794 Daniel Zapien SR 00:17:36.93 WASC

35 34 762 Heirberto Lopez JR 00:17:39.31 STMR

36 35 751 Armando Cervantes SR 00:17:47.66 RIGH

37 36 789 Nicholas Contreras JR 00:17:48.38 WASC

38 37 776 Nikita Norton SR 00:17:48.77 TEMP

39 38 699 Jacob Quezada JR 00:17:53.00 INDE

40 39 692 Ryan Herrera JR 00:17:54.20 GOWE

41 40 774 Wyatt Ashton JR 00:17:54.35 TEMP

42 41 749 Pablo Ruiz JR 00:17:56.91 PORT

43 42 650 Charles Magana SO 00:17:57.02 CRNC

44 43 747 Heriberto Martinez SO 00:17:59.01 PORT

45 44 636 Bryan Cisneros SO 00:18:01.17 ARVI

46 45 792 Antonio Maldonado JR 00:18:02.64 WASC

47 46 641 Damian Plancarte SO 00:18:04.27 ARVI

48 47 734 Brian Contreras SR 00:18:04.55 NOBA

49 48 642 Noah Rodriguez JR 00:18:07.03 ARVI

50 49 713 Joel Diaz SO 00:18:07.67 LOMP

51 50 783 Waylon Elliott SO 00:18:09.26 TUUN
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CIF CENTRAL SECTION CHAMPIONSHIPS DIVISION 3 BOYS

52 (51) 715 Jonathon Gonzalez JR 00:18:10.03 LOMP

53 52 791 Luke Litchfield FR 00:18:11.08 WASC

54 53 662 Felipe Suarez JR 00:18:13.21 DINU

55 54 655 Dante Jimenez JR 00:18:14.39 CRNC

56 (55) 746 Jesus Jimenez FR 00:18:15.06 PORT

57 56 668 Liam Jacobsen FR 00:18:16.79 EDIS

58 57 741 Marcos Lazaro SO 00:18:19.96 PIVL

59 (58) 780 Adam McClure FR 00:18:21.38 TEMP

60 (59) 777 Cohen Wallace SR 00:18:23.61 TEMP

61 60 753 Ryan Jordan SO 00:18:24.92 RIGH

62 61 781 Julian Aguirre SO 00:18:26.09 TUUN

63 62 786 Ryan Rutledge SO 00:18:30.37 TUUN

64 63 684 Miguel Benavides JR 00:18:33.54 GLVA

65 64 763 Aram Ramirez SR 00:18:34.31 STMR

66 65 640 Jose Luis Pantoja Tinoco SO 00:18:36.14 ARVI

67 66 648 Noah Steffens SR 00:18:36.17 CABR

68 67 658 Adolfo Collado SR 00:18:36.72 DINU

69 68 752 Brian Garcia SR 00:18:37.05 RIGH

70 (69) 737 Benjamin Ortiz SO 00:18:37.96 PIVL

71 70 657 Marcus Carrillo SO 00:18:38.01 DINU

72 71 756 Patrick Smith SR 00:18:39.38 RIGH

73 72 697 Ayden Galvan SO 00:18:41.54 INDE

74 73 787 Oscar Sanchez SO 00:18:44.20 TUUN

75 74 722 Carlos Lazaro-Lopez SR 00:18:45.88 MADR

76 75 688 Dominic Moreno SR 00:18:45.93 GLVA

77 76 673 Julian Lopez SO 00:18:46.97 FTHL

78 77 661 Jordan Harp SO 00:18:52.88 DINU

79 78 724 Angel Saavedra SR 00:18:52.95 MADR

80 79 643 Derek Cox SO 00:18:58.73 CABR

81 80 674 JuanAndre Ramirez SO 00:18:59.20 FTHL

82 (81) 748 Aaron Rankin FR 00:19:08.19 PORT

83 82 759 Isaiah Canongo SO 00:19:08.69 STMR

84 83 754 Aleas Pereyra SR 00:19:09.85 RIGH

85 84 760 Christian Curtis SR 00:19:10.44 STMR

86 (85) 742 Jonathan Hernandez JR 00:19:11.60 PIVL

87 86 649 Charles Wallace JR 00:19:13.74 CABR

88 (87) 714 David Gomez-Gabriel SO 00:19:15.82 LOMP

89 88 651 Jonathan Quezada JR 00:19:16.92 CRNC

90 (89) 784 Tristan Jimenez SO 00:19:17.29 TUUN

91 90 733 Josiah Chavira SO 00:19:19.54 NOBA

92 (91) 757 Camren Streeter JR 00:19:22.11 RIGH

93 92 653 David Paredes FR 00:19:23.24 CRNC

94 93 646 Vicente Navarro JR 00:19:23.40 CABR

95 94 687 Abdon Macias SR 00:19:24.40 GLVA

96 95 644 Ty Hinkens SO 00:19:24.58 CABR

97 (96) 637 Bernardo Garcia SR 00:19:28.04 ARVI

98 97 670 Povhaum Yang SR 00:19:32.58 EDIS

99 98 703 Gilberto Villa JR 00:19:35.22 INDE

100 (99) 790 Ian Garcia SO 00:19:39.38 WASC

101 100 761 Yohnny Gomez SO 00:19:40.42 STMR

102 (101) 755 Richard Short SR 00:19:44.55 RIGH

103 102 666 Adam Flores JR 00:19:46.10 EDIS

104 103 654 Albert Vidales SR 00:19:48.44 CRNC

105 (104) 788 Erik Castillo JR 00:19:52.63 WASC
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CIF CENTRAL SECTION CHAMPIONSHIPS DIVISION 3 BOYS

106 (105) 785 Alex Ruiz SO 00:19:54.63 TUUN

107 (106) 639 Anthony Mireles SR 00:19:55.58 ARVI

108 107 719 Luke Flores JR 00:19:56.52 MADR

109 108 720 Freddy Garcia JR 00:19:58.56 MADR

110 109 680 Max Pacheco JR 00:19:59.04 FRES

111 110 700 Aaron Ramirez SR 00:20:04.45 INDE

112 (111) 698 Sisu Latu SR 00:20:04.73 INDE

113 0 765 Ricardo Carmona SR 00:20:05.36 SAYN

114 112 685 Jose Ceja JR 00:20:07.95 GLVA

115 113 671 Edgar Bretado SO 00:20:12.52 FTHL

116 114 710 David Servin-Chavez SO 00:20:14.49 LNDS

117 115 705 Aiden Duran SO 00:20:15.03 LNDS

118 116 686 Oscar Garcia SO 00:20:16.60 GLVA

119 (117) 689 Mario Rodriguez JR 00:20:17.04 GLVA

120 118 690 Boston Doody FR 00:20:17.13 GOWE

121 (119) 701 Coleman Silvas SR 00:20:17.85 INDE

122 (120) 667 Jesse Gamez JR 00:20:21.33 EDIS

123 (121) 764 Benjamin Santos Maldonado SO 00:20:33.29 STMR

124 122 771 Nathan Cazares JR 00:20:35.97 SUNN

125 123 660 Brayan Gutierrez JR 00:20:36.90 DINU

126 (124) 652 Cesar Rojas SO 00:20:38.10 CRNC

127 125 693 Christopher Lua SR 00:20:40.64 GOWE

128 (126) 683 Gabriel Apodaca SO 00:20:41.14 GLVA

129 127 675 Xzavier Vigil FR 00:20:43.91 FTHL

130 (128) 663 Anthony Keo FR 00:20:45.59 DINU

131 (129) 656 Daniel Wences SO 00:20:46.57 CRNC

132 (130) 758 Christian Blanco JR 00:20:50.73 STMR

133 131 732 Gerson Bautista SO 00:20:57.05 NOBA

134 132 695 Jacob Westra SO 00:21:06.50 GOWE

135 133 706 Edgar Guzman SR 00:21:10.05 LNDS

136 0 768 Gabriel Silva FR 00:21:11.49 SAYN

137 134 704 Pablo Corona Lemus JR 00:21:17.01 LNDS

138 (135) 659 Adrian Diaz SR 00:21:20.49 DINU

139 136 736 Matthew Romero SR 00:21:44.03 NOBA

140 137 677 Sebastian Espinosa JR 00:21:44.64 FRES

141 138 696 Zachary Huerta FR 00:21:44.85 GOWE

142 (139) 645 Jacob Mantlo SO 00:21:44.89 CABR

143 140 735 Raymond Rice JR 00:22:01.85 NOBA

144 (141) 723 Robert Rivera SO 00:22:11.04 MADR

145 (142) 691 Aaron Estrada SR 00:22:33.24 GOWE

146 (143) 694 David Ruiz JR 00:22:33.44 GOWE

147 144 773 Juan Morales-Lopez SO 00:22:44.81 SUNN

148 (145) 647 Cooper Settje JR 00:23:14.17 CABR

149 146 682 Daniel Valdivia SR 00:23:16.46 FRES

150 147 679 Johnny Olmos JR 00:23:21.27 FRES

151 (148) 665 Charles Fitzgerald JR 00:23:30.95 EDIS

152 (149) 707 Diego Leon SO 00:23:50.61 LNDS

153 (150) 718 Brian Angeles SR 00:24:09.39 MADR

154 0 766 Adam Letts FR 00:24:23.98 SAYN

155 (151) 709 Adrian Pena JR 00:26:00.11 LNDS

156 (152) 676 Omar Caro JR 00:26:19.59 FRES

157 153 672 Christopher Castaneda SO 00:26:34.83 FTHL

158 154 772 Jayden Gonzalez SO 00:26:36.94 SUNN
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